
Tucson 2050:
Beyond the Sightline of a Standard City Plan
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Type Year Total Sq Ft

2015 2,336,887           

2030 4,223,243           

2050 7,627,647           

2015 852,082              

2030 1,022,498           

2050 1,329,248           

2015 9,551,824           

2030 11,462,189         

2050 14,900,845         

2015 533,684              

2030 640,421              

2050 832,547              

2015 1,291,449           

2030 1,896,568           

2050 3,175,499           

2015 191,995              

2030 230,394              

2050 299,512              

2015 318,000              

2030 412,463              

2050 744,954              

2015 219,045              

2030 219,045              

2050 219,045              

2015 5,743,142           

2030 8,644,632           

2050 14,228,452         

total

Health

Historic

Residential

Arts

Parks

Large Econ

Small Econ

Govt.

Occupancy Type input values here input values here

SF # Bldg

Large Office 362,840                 5              

Medium Office 322,862                 15            

Small Office 645,724                 30            

Warehouse -                          -          

Stand Alone Retail -                          5              

Strip Mall -                          -          

Primary School -                          -          

Secondary School 852,082                 3              

Supermarket 107,620.67           2              

Quick Service Restaurant 219,045                 20            

Full Service Restaurant 219,045                 -          

Hospital -                          -          

Outpatient Health Clinic 318,000                 6              

Small Hotel 181,419.75           1              

Large Hotel 181,420                 1              

Midrise Apt 2,336,887              10            

User Building 1 -                          -          

User Building 2 -                          -          

User Building 3 -                          -          

User Building 4 -                          -          

User Building 5 -                          -          

Total 5,746,945            98            

District Projections Energy Model Inputs
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